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ANNUAL CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024 

MAY - 2023 
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATIONS/ACADEMICS 
01.05.2023 Monday International Labour Day 

02.05.2023 Tuesday  

03.05.2023 Wednesday  

04.05.2023 Thursday  
05.05.2023 Friday  

06.05.2023 Saturday  

07.05.2023 Sunday  

08.05.2023 Monday  

09.05.2023 Tuesday  
10.05.2023 Wednesday  

11.05.2023 Thursday National Technology Day 

12.05.2023 Friday  

13.05.2023 Saturday  

14.05.2023 Sunday Mother’s Day 
15.05.2023 Monday International Day of the Family 

16.05.2023 Tuesday  

17.05.2023 Wednesday  

18.05.2023 Thursday  
19.05.2023 Friday  

20.05.2023 Saturday  

21.05.2023 Sunday  

22.05.2023 Monday  

23.05.2023 Tuesday  

24.05.2023 Wednesday 
Teachers Reporting , Preparation of Year plan &Monthly Plan,  
Commonwealth Day 

25.05.2023 Thursday Preparation for year plan, Monthly plan 

26.05.2023 Friday  

27.05.2023 Saturday Preparation to welcome the students 

28.05.2023 Sunday  

29.05.2023 Monday School Reopens after vacation 
30.05.2023 Tuesday Bridge course begins 

31.05.2023 Wednesday Time-table  distribution 



 

 

june - 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATIONS/ACADEMICS 

01.06.2023 Thursday World Milk Day, Global Parents Day, Grade 10 Study hour begins 

02.06.2023 Friday  

03.06.2023 Saturday M.P.T/Yoga/Co-curricular activities, World Bicycle Day 

04.06.2023 Sunday  

05.06.2023 Monday World Environment Day 

06.06.2023 Tuesday Science activity 

07.06.2023 Wednesday Completion of Bridge course and NCC 

08.06.2023 Thursday Regular class starts, Maths activity 

09.06.2023 Friday Social Science activity 

10.06.2023 Saturday School Parliament selection 

11.06.2023 Sunday  

12.06.2023 Monday World Day against Child Labour( Activity by Social Dept.) 

13.06.2023 Tuesday  

14.06.2023 Wednesday  

15.06.2023 Thursday  

16.06.2023 Friday  

17.06.2023 Saturday  

18.06.2023 Sunday World Fathers’ Day 

19.06.2023 Monday  

20.06.2023 Tuesday World Refugee Day 

21.06.2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day and World Music day 

22.06.2023 Thursday  

23.06.2023 Friday International Olympic Day 

24.06.2023 Saturday  

25.06.2023 Sunday  

26.06.2023 Monday  

27.06.2023 Tuesday  

28.06.2023 Wednesday  

29.06.2023 Thursday Bakrid Holiday 

30.06.2023 Friday  



 

july - 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATIONS/ACADEMICS 

01.07.2023 Saturday National Doctor’s Day, National Postal Worker Day 

02.07.2023 Sunday  

03.07.2023 Monday International Plastic Bag Free Day 

04.07.2023 Tuesday  

05.07.2023 Wednesday  

06.07.2023 Thursday  

07.07.2023 Friday World Chocolate Day 

08.07.2023 Saturday  

09.07.2023 Sunday  

10.07.2023 Monday  

11.07.2023 Tuesday World Population Day 

12.07.2023 Wednesday Paper Bag Day, Malala Day 

13.07.2023 Thursday  

14.07.2023 Friday  

15.07.2023 Saturday  

16.07.2023 Sunday  

17.07.2023 Monday First Periodic Test Begins,  World Emoji Day 

18.07.2023 Tuesday First Periodic Test  

19.07.2023 Wednesday First Periodic Test concludes 

20.07.2023 Thursday International Moon Day, 

21.07.2023 Friday  

22.07.2023 Saturday National Mango Day or Mango Day 

23.07.2023 Sunday National Parent's Day 

24.07.2023 Monday  

25.07.2023 Tuesday  

26.07.2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas 

27.07.2023 Thursday  

28.07.2023 Friday  

29.07.2023 Saturday International Tiger Day, Moharam Holiday 

30.07.2023 Sunday  

31.07.2023 Monday  



 

 

AUGUST - 2023 
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATIONS/ACADEMICS 

01.08.2023 Tuesday National Mountain Climbing Day 

02.08.2023 Wednesday  

03.08.2023 Thursday  

04.08.2023 Friday  

05.08.2023 Saturday  

06.08.2023 Sunday Hiroshima Day 

07.08.2023 Monday  

08.08.2023 Tuesday  

09.08.2023 Wednesday Quit Indian Movement anniversary and Nagasaki day 

10.08.2023 Thursday  

11.08.2023 Friday  

12.08.2023 Saturday International Youth Day 

13.08.2023 Sunday  

14.08.2023 Monday  

15.08.2023 Tuesday 76th Independence Day 

16.08.2023 Wednesday  

17.08.2023 Thursday  

18.08.2023 Friday  

19.08.2023 Saturday  

20.08.2023 Sunday Sadbhavana Divas 

21.08.2023 Monday  

22.08.2023 Tuesday  

23.08.2023 Wednesday  

24.08.2023 Thursday  

25.08.2023 Friday  

26.08.2023 Saturday  

27.08.2023 Sunday  

28.08.2023 Monday Second Periodic Test Begins 

29.08.2023 Tuesday Second Periodic Test , National Sports Day / Rashtriya Khel Diwas 

30.08.2023 Wednesday Second Periodic Test , Raksha Bandan 

31.08.2023 Thursday  



 

SEPTEMBER - 2023 
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATIONS/ACADEMICS 

01.09.2023 Friday 1st to 7th September National Nutrition Week 

02.09.2023 Saturday  

03.09.2023 Sunday  

04.09.2023 Monday  

05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers' Day  

06.09.2023 Wednesday  

07.09.2023 Thursday  

08.09.2023 Friday International Literacy Day 

09.09.2023 Saturday  

10.09.2023 Sunday  

11.09.2023 Monday  

12.09.2023 Tuesday  

13.09.2023 Wednesday  

14.09.2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas 

15.09.2023 Friday Engineer's Day & International Day of Democray 

16.09.2023 Saturday World Ozone Day 

17.09.2023 Sunday  

18.09.2023 Monday Ganesha Chatruthi Holiday 

19.09.2023 Tuesday  

20.09.2023 Wednesday  

21.09.2023 Thursday  

22.09.2023 Friday Rose Day (Welfare of cancer patients) 

23.09.2023 Saturday  

24.09.2023 Sunday World Rivers Day 

25.09.2023 Monday  

26.09.2023 Tuesday  

27.09.2023 Wednesday World Tourism Day 

28.09.2023 Thursday Eid- Milad Holiday 

29.09.2023 Friday  

30.09.2023 Saturday  



 

october– 2023 
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATIONS/ACADEMICS 

01.10.2023 Sunday World Vegetarian Day 

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 

03.10.2023 Tuesday Mid Term Examination Begins 

04.10.2023 Wednesday World Animal Welfare Day 

05.10.2023 Thursday World Teachers' Day 

06.10.2023 Friday  

07.10.2023 Saturday  

08.10.2023 Sunday Indian Air Force Day 

09.10.2023 Monday World Postal Day  

10.10.2023 Tuesday  

11.10.2023 Wednesday International Day of the Girl Child 
Dasara Vacation Begins 

12.10.2023 Thursday  

13.10.2023 Friday  

14.10.2023 Saturday Mahalaya Amavasye Holiday 

15.10.2023 Sunday Global Handwashing Day, World Students’ Day 

16.09.2023 Monday World Food Day 

17.10.2023 Tuesday International poverty eradication day 

18.10.2023 Wednesday  

19.10.2023 Thursday  

20.10.2023 Friday  

21.10.2023 Saturday  

22.10.2023 Sunday  

23.10.2023 Monday  

24.10.2023 Tuesday World Polio Day 

25.10.2023 Wednesday School Reopens after Dasara Vacation 

26.10.2023 Thursday  

27.10.2023 Friday  

28.10.2023 Saturday ValmikiJayanthi Holiday 

29.10.2023 Sunday  

30.10.2023 Monday  
31.10.2023 Tuesday Rashtriya Ekta Diwas/National Unity Day 



 

November– 2023 
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATIONS/ACADEMICS 

01.11.2023 Wednesday Kannada Rajyotsava Day, World Vegan Day 

02.11.2023 Thursday  

03.11.2023 Friday  

04.11.2023 Saturday  

05.11.2023 Sunday  

06.11.2023 Monday  

07.11.2023 Tuesday World Cancer Protection Day 

08.11.2023 Wednesday  

09.11.2023 Thursday  

10.11.2023 Friday  

11.11.2023 Saturday National Education Day 

12.11.2023 Sunday Guru Nanak Dev's Birth Anniversary 

13.11.2023 Monday  

14.11.2023 Tuesday Diwali Holidays / Children's Day 

15.11.2023 Wednesday  

16.11.2023 Thursday  

17.11.2023 Friday  

18.11.2023 Saturday  

19.11.2023 Sunday International Men’s Day. 

20.11.2023 Monday  

21.11.2023 Tuesday  

22.11.2023 Wednesday  

23.11.2023 Thursday  

24.11.2023 Friday  

25.11.2023 Saturday  

26.11.2023 Sunday Constitution Day of India 

27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Dev’s Birth anniversary 

28.11.2023 Tuesday  

29.11.2023 Wednesday  

30.11.2023 Thursday Kanakadasa Jayanthi Holiday 



 

 

december - 2023 
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATIONS/ACADEMICS 

01.12.2023 Friday World Aids Day 

02.12.2023 Saturday National Pollution Control Day 

03.12.2023 Sunday  

04.12.2023 Monday Indian Navy Day 

05.12.2023 Tuesday World Soil Day 

06.12.2023 Wednesday Dr. B R Ambedkar’s Death anniversary 

07.12.2023 Thursday  

08.12.2023 Friday  

09.12.2023 Saturday  

10.12.2023 Sunday Human Rights Day 

11.12.2023 Monday  

12.12.2023 Tuesday  

13.12.2023 Wednesday  

14.12.2023 Thursday  

15.12.2023 Friday  

16.12.2023 Saturday Vijay Diwas 

17.12.2023 Sunday  

18.12.2023 Monday  

19.12.2023 Tuesday  

20.12.2023 Wednesday  

21.12.2023 Thursday  

22.12.2023 Friday National Mathematics Day 

23.12.2023 Saturday Kisan Diwas 

24.12.2023 Sunday National Consumer Rights Day 

25.12.2023 Monday 
Christmas Day,  National Good Governance Day in memory of Atal 
Bihari Vajpayee Birthday 

26.12.2023 Tuesday  

27.12.2023 Wednesday  

28.12.2023 Thursday  

29.12.2023 Friday  

30.12.2023 Saturday  

31.12.2023 Sunday New Year's Eve 



 

JANUARY - 2024 
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATIONS/ACADEMICS 

01.01.2024 Monday New Year, Global Family Day 

02.01.2024 Tuesday Periodic Test 3 Begins 

03.01.2024 Wednesday Periodic test 3 

04.01.2024 Thursday Periodic Test 3 

05.01.2024 Friday Periodic Test 3 concludes National Birds Day 

06.01.2024 Saturday  

07.01.2024 Sunday  

08.01.2024 Monday  

09.01.2024 Tuesday  

10.01.2024 Wednesday  

11.01.2024 Thursday  

12.01.2024 Friday National Youth Day (Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda) 

13.01.2024 Saturday  

14.01.2024 Sunday Sankranthi / Pongal 

15.01.2024 Monday  

16.01.2024 Tuesday  

17.01.2024 Wednesday  

18.01.2024 Thursday  

19.01.2024 Friday  

20.01.2024 Saturday  

21.01.2024 Sunday  

22.01.2024 Monday  

23.01.2024 Tuesday NetajiSubhash Chandra bose Birthday 

24.01.2024 Wednesday National Girl Child Day, National Voter’s Day 

25.01.2024 Thursday National Tourism Day &Natinal Voter’s Day 

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day of India  

27.01.2024 Saturday  

28.01.2024 Sunday Birth Anniversary of LalaLajpatRai 

29.01.2024 Monday  

30.01.2024 Tuesday Martyr’s Day 

31.01.2024 Wednesday International Zebra Day 



 

 

 

FEBRUARY - 2024 
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATIONS/ACADEMICS 

01.02.2024 Thursday  

02.02.2024 Friday  

03.02.2024 Saturday  

04.02.2024 Sunday  

05.02.2024 Monday Periodic Test 4 Begins 

06.02.2024 Tuesday Periodic Test 4 

07.02.2024 Wednesday Periodic Test 4 

08.02.2024 Thursday Periodic Test 4 Concludes 

09.02.2024 Friday  

10.02.2024 Saturday National Deworming Day World Pulses Day 

11.02.2024 Sunday  

12.02.2024 Monday  

13.02.2024 Tuesday Sarojini Naidu Birth Anniversary  

14.02.2024 Wednesday  

15.02.2024 Thursday  

16.02.2024 Friday  

17.02.2024 Saturday  

18.02.2024 Sunday  

19.02.2024 Monday  

20.02.2024 Tuesday  

21.02.2024 Wednesday International Mother Language Day 

22.02.2024 Thursday  

23.02.2024 Friday  

24.02.2024 Saturday  

25.02.2024 Sunday  

26.02.2024 Monday  

27.02.2024 Tuesday  

28.02.2024 Wednesday National Science Day 

29.02.2024 Thursday  



  

 

MARCH – 2024 
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATIONS/ACADEMICS 

01.03.2024 Friday  

02.03.2024 Saturday  

03.03.2024 Sunday World Wildlife Day 

04.03.2024 Monday Ramakrishna Jayanti 

05.03.2024 Tuesday  

06.03.2024 Wednesday  

07.03.2024 Thursday  

08.03.2024 Friday International Women's Day 

09.03.2024 Saturday  

10.03.2024 Sunday  

11.03.2024 Monday  

12.03.2024 Tuesday  

13.03.2024 Wednesday  

14.03.2024 Thursday Pi Day 

15.03.2024 Friday World Consumer Rights Day 

16.03.2024 Saturday  

17.03.2024 Sunday  

18.03.2024 Monday  

19.03.2024 Tuesday  

20.03.2024 Wednesday  

21.03.2024 Thursday Annual Examination for Grade 1 to 9th begins, World Poetry Day 

22.03.2024 Friday World Water Day 

23.03.2024 Saturday  

24.03.2024 Sunday  

25.03.2024 Monday  

26.03.2024 Tuesday  

27.03.2024 Wednesday World Theater Day 

28.03.2024 Thursday  

29.03.2024 Friday  

30.03.2024 Saturday  

31.03.2024 Sunday  



 

APRIL – 2024 
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES/ CELEBRATIONS/ACADEMICS 

01.03.2024 Monday Summer Vacation Starts 

02.03.2024 Tuesday  

03.03.2024 Wednesday  

04.03.2024 Thursday  

05.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 

06.03.2024 Saturday  

07.03.2024 Sunday World Health Day 

08.03.2024 Monday  

09.03.2024 Tuesday  

10.03.2024 Wednesday Annual Result Announcement  

11.03.2024 Thursday National Pet Day 

12.03.2024 Friday  

13.03.2024 Saturday  

14.03.2024 Sunday Dr. B.R. AmbedkarJayanthi 

15.03.2024 Monday  

16.03.2024 Tuesday  

17.03.2024 Wednesday  

18.03.2024 Thursday  

19.03.2024 Friday  

20.03.2024 Saturday  

21.03.2024 Sunday  

22.03.2024 Monday World Earth Day 

23.03.2024 Tuesday  

24.03.2024 Wednesday  

25.03.2024 Thursday  

26.03.2024 Friday  

27.03.2024 Saturday  

28.03.2024 Sunday World day for safety & health at work 

29.03.2024 Monday International Dance Day 

30.03.2024 Tuesday  


